
CITY OF CAPITOLA

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

 41st Avenue Adaptive Traffic Signal System

Bid Opening:  Wednesday, February 8, 2017 @ 11:00 A.M.

EXCHANGE OR CONTRACTOR ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE EMAIL
PLANS & 

SPECS
A1                    A2                   

Central Coast Builders Association 242 E. Romie Lane Salinas, CA 93901 831.758.1624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 01/18/17

sales@ebidboard.com

planroom@ebidboard.com 01/18/17

Constrution Bid Source                                              

Patty Gibson 6265 HWY. 9 Felton, CA 95018 888.786.9450 pgibson@constructionbidsource.com 01/18/17

Onvia, Inc./Source Management 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle, WA 98101 206.373.95XX sourcemgmt@onvia.net 01/18/17

Peninsula Builders Exchange                                                               

Attention:  Andrea Nettles 737 Industrial Road, Suite 100 San Carlos, CA 94070 650.591.4486 support@constructionplans.org 01/19/17

Prime Vendor                                                               

Attention:  Kimberly Doumit 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington, NC 28403 800.746.9554 bids20@prime-vendor.com 01/18/17

Reed Construction Data                                                                                      

Construction Market Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800.424.3996 customercare@reedbusiness.com 01/19/17

Bear Electric Solutions, Inc.                                                               

Attention:  Robert Asuncion P.O. Box 924 Alviso, CA 95002 408.449.5178 robert@bear-electrical.com 01/23/17

Aegis ITS 1810 Oakland Road, #E San Jose, CA 95131 408.577.1733 westernregion@aegisits.com 01/19/17

St. Francis Electric, Inc.                                                                                                              

Attention:  Felipe Calderon 975 Carden Street San Leandro, CA 95139 510.750.8237 fcalderon@sfe-inc.com 02/06/17

Claims Administ 717.299.5775 rcalcara@ajmpack.com 01/19/17

Western Systems Inc.                                                               

Attention:  Ellen Martinez 1122 Industry Street, Bldg. B Everett, WA 98203 415.740.4133 emartinez@westernsystems-inc.com 01/19/17

Rosendin Electric                                                               

Attention:  Tony Christian 880 Mabury Road San Jose, CA 95133 408.793.5085 tchristian@rosendin.com 01/20/17

Western Pacific Signal                                                               

Attention:  Dominique Bogaards 15890 Foothill Blvd. San Leandro, CA 94578 510.206.6882 dboggss@wpsignal.com 01/23/17

Bay Area Builders Exchange                                                               

Attention:  Jeannie Kwan 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro, CA 94577 510.818.1099 jeannie@calbx.com 01/23/17

Siemens Industry's Inc.                                                               

Attention:  David Scott 1585 Parkway Blvd. Sacramento, CA 95691 831.710.2296 david_scott@siemens.com 01/30/17

DV Electric Co.                                                               

Attention:  Joseph Phan 3107 Capewood Lane San Jose, CA 95132 408.489.2581 josephphan@dvelectric.net 02/06/17

Tennyson Electric                                                               

Attention:  Justin Pastorius 7275 National Drive Livermore, CA 94551 925.606.1038 justin@tennysonelec.com 02/07/17

Construction Bid Board                                 

Attention:  Matt Gwizdala
11622 El Caminio Real, Suite 100 San Diego, CA 92130 800.479.5314
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